



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 39 of 2024

Awadhesh Kumar Kharya **versus** National Highway Authority of India

Division Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal

20/12/2024	Mr. Devashish Tiwari, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. Vidhi Agrawal, Advocate for Respondent No. 1. Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy.A.G. for Respondent No. 2/State. Heard on admission. Call for trial Court's record and post this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	

