



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 39 of 2024

Awadhesh Kumar Kharya **versus** National Highway Authority of India

Order Sheet

08/01/2026	None for the appellant. Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, counsel for the respondent No.1. Mr. Avinash Singh, G.A. for the State/respondent No.2. Today, the case is listed for order on default(s). Three weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the appellant, enabling him to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
-------------------	--